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
Special Taxing District, the fee is included in the property taxes including internet and cable TV. This is an amazing community with great value.
The home is currently rented and is available 5/1/23. Please ask to see the full video tour.
Recent: 01/05/2023 : NEW

Land, Site, and Tax Information
Legal Desc: LOT 1 BLK 12 TRAILER ESTATES PI#63593.0000/8
SE/TP/RG: -35S- Zoning: RSMH6
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: 12
Tax ID: 63593-0000-8 Zoning Comp: Front Exposure: West
Taxes: $2,954 Tax Year: 2022 Lot #: 1
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions: Yes
AG Exemption YN:
Add Parcel: No # of Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name:
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: Trailer Estates
Development:
Flood Zone: X Flood Zone Date: Flood Zone Panel:
Floors in Unit/Home: One Floor #:
Bldg Name/#: Total # of Floors:
Book/Page: Census Block: Census Tract:
MH Make: MH Model: MH Width: Double Wide
Land Lease Fee: Total Units:
Planned Unit Dev:
Lot Dimensions: 40x60x75 Lot Size Acres: 0.08 Lot Size:  3,485 SqFt / 324 SqM
Existing Lease/Tenant: Yes Monthly Rental Amount: End Date of Lease: 04/30/2023
Days Notice To Tenant If Not Renewing: Month To Month Or Weekly Y/N: No
Water Frontage:No

Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Access: Yes-Bay/Harbor, Canal - Saltwater, Gulf/Ocean to Bay,
Intracoastal Waterway, Marina

Water Name: SARASOTA BAY - GULF OF MEXICO

Water View: No Water Extras: Yes-Bridges - Fixed, Bridges - No Fixed Bridges, Dock -
Open, Dock - Wood, Sailboat Water, Seawall - Concrete

Addtl Water Info:
Interior Information

A/C: Central Air Flooring Covering: Carpet, Tile
Heat/Fuel: Central Security Feat:
Heated Area Source:Public Records Total Area Source: Public Records
Laundry Features: Laundry Closet Window Features: Blinds, Window Treatments
Fireplace: No Furnished: Unfurnished
Accessibility Features:



Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Sewer Connected, Solar, Water Connected
Water: Public Sewer: Public Sewer
# of Wells: # of Septics:
Additional Rooms: Storage Rooms
Interior Feat: High Ceiling(s), Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Treatments
Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Wine Refrigerator
Room Type Level Approx Dim Flooring Features
Balcony/Porch/Lanai First 11x15 Carpet
Living Room First 12x25 Carpet
Kitchen First 12x15 Tile
Master Bedroom First 11x14 Carpet
Bathroom 2 First 11x11 Carpet
Workshop First 16x16 Concrete

Exterior Information
Other Structures: Workshop
Ext Construction: Vinyl Siding, Wood Frame Property Attached Y/N: No
Roof: Shingle Foundation: Crawlspace Garage Dim:
Property Description: Corner Unit, In M/H Community
Architectural Style:Other
Ext Features: Fenced, Rain Gutters, Sliding Doors
Other Equipment:
Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Deck, Enclosed, Patio, Porch
Pool: Community Pool Dimensions:
Pool Features: Gunite/Concrete Spa and Features:
Vegetation: Trees/Landscaped
View:
Farm Type: Barn Features:
Horse Amenities: Fencing: Fenced, Wood
# of Stalls: # Paddocks/Pastures:
Road Surface Type: Asphalt
Road Responsibility:Public Maintained Road

Green Features
Disaster Mitigation:  
Indoor Air Quality:  
Green Energy Features:  /Solar

Green Water Features:  
Green Landscaping:  
Green Sustainability: 

Green Energy Generation: Solar

Community Information
Community Features: Association Recreation - Owned, Buyer Approval Required, Clubhouse, Community Boat Ramp, Community Mailbox,
Deed Restrictions, Fitness Center, Golf Carts OK, Pool, Water Access, Waterfront
Fee Includes: Cable TV, Common Area Taxes, Community Pool, Internet, Manager, Pool Maintenance, Recreational Facilities
Association Amenities: Cable, Clubhouse, Dock, Fitness Center, Laundry, Lobby Key Required, Marina, Optional Additional Fees, Pool,
Recreation Facilities, Shuffleboard Court, Spa/Hot Tub, Storage
HOA / Comm Assn: Yes HOA Fee: $1,314 HOA Pmt Sched: Annually Mo Maint$(add HOA):
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